Three Phase Line Reactors
offer an easy and economical solution to a variety of
application considerations associated with
adjustable speed drive installations. Properly
sized reactors can be used to solve or
eliminate problems on the input or the output
of the motor control.  All Baldor three phase
reactors are designed with harmonic

Enclosure To Fit LRAC Mounting Weight             Dimensions (In)
Catalog No. Catalog No. Type (lbs) Height Width Depth
LRENC-8 LRAC002-4XX, LRAC008-12XX Wall 7 10 8 6
LRAC01801, LRAC01802
LRENC-13 LRAC01803, LRAC025-35XX Floor 34 15 13 13
LRAC045-80XX
LRENC-15 LRAC110-200XTB Floor 45 16 15 13
LRAC100-160XX
LRENC-20S LRAC200-500XX, LRAC250-950ACB Floor 50 19 20 20
11
REACTOR SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions
Catalog Rated Inductance Watts Weight Height Width Depth Optional
Number Amp Loss lbs. / kg in. / mm in. / mm in. / mm Terminal Enclosure
LRAC00201 2A 12.0mH 7.5 4 2 4 102 4.4 112 2.8 71 Screw LRENC-8
LRAC00202 2A 20.0mH 11.3 4 2 4 102 4.4 112 2.9 74 Screw LRENC-8
LRAC00401 4A 3.0mH 14.5 4 2 4 102 4.4 112 2.9 74 Screw LRENC-8
LRAC00402 4A 6.5mH 20 4 2 4 102 4.4 112 2.9 74 Screw LRENC-8
LRAC00403 4A 9.0mH 20 5 2 4 102 4.4 112 3.1 79 Screw LRENC-8
LRAC00404 4A 12.0mH 21 6 3 4 102 4.4 112 3.6 91 Screw LRENC-8
LRAC00801 8A 1.5MH 19.5 7 3 4.8 122 6 152 3.1 79 Screw LRENC-8
LRAC00802 8A 3.0MH 29 8 4 4.8 122 6 152 3.1 79 Screw LRENC-8
LRAC00803 8A 5.0mH 25.3 11 5 4.8 122 6 152 3.4 86 Screw LRENC-8
LRAC00804 8A 7.5mH 28 13 6 4.8 122 6 152 3.4 86 Screw LRENC-8
LRAC01201 12A 1.25mH 26 9 4 4.8 122 6 152 3.1 79 Screw LRENC-8
LRAC01202 12A 2.5mH 31 10 4 4.8 122 6 152 3.1 79 Screw LRENC-8
LRAC01203 12A 4.2mH 41 18 8 4.8 122 6 152 3.7 94 Screw LRENC-8
LRAC01801 18A 0.8mH 36 9 4 4.8 122 6 152 3.1 79 Screw LRENC-8
LRAC01802 18A 1.5mH 43 12 5 4.8 122 6 152 3.4 89 Screw LRENC-8
LRAC01803 18A 2.5mH 43 16 7 5.7 145 7.2 183 3.8 97 Screw LRENC-13
LRAC02501 25A 0.5mH 48 11 5 5.6 142 7.2 183 3.4 86 Screw LRENC-13
LRAC02502 25A 1.2mH 52 14 6 5.6 142 7.2 183 3.4 86 Screw LRENC-13
LRAC02503 25A 2.0mH 61 18 8 5.7 145 7.2 183 3.8 97 Screw LRENC-13
LRAC03501 35A 0.4mH 49 14 6 5.6 142 7.2 183 3.8 97 Screw LRENC-13
LRAC03502 35A 0.8mH 54 16 7 5.7 145 7.2 183 3.8 97 Screw LRENC-13
LRAC03503 35A 1.2mH 54 30 13 7 178 9 229 4.8 122 Screw LRENC-13
LRAC04501 45A 0.3mH 54 23 10 7 178 9 229 4.8 122 Screw LRENC-13
LRAC04502 45A 0.7mH 62 28 13 7 178 9 229 4.8 122 Screw LRENC-13
LRAC04503 45A 1.2mH 65 39 17 7 178 9 229 5.3 135 Screw LRENC-13
LRAC05501 55A 0.25mH 64 24 11 7 178 9 229 4.8 122 Screw LRENC-13
LRAC05502 55A 0.5mH 67 27 12 7 178 9 229 4.8 122 Screw LRENC-13
LRAC05503 55A 0.85mH 71 41 18 7 178 9 229 5.6 142 Screw LRENC-13
LRAC08002 80A 0.4mH 220 32 14 8.25 210 9 229 5.3 135 Screw LRENC-13
LRAC080BTB 80A 0.138mH 105 23 10 6.89 175 8.12 206 4.25 108 Screw LRENC-15
LRAC10003 100A 0.45mH 108 74 33 8.4 213 10.8 274 6.3 160 Bus Bar LRENC-15
LRAC110ACB2 110A 0.2mH 140 55 25 9.5 241 10.24 260 8.18 208 Bus Bar LRENC-15
LRAC110BCB 110A 0.1mH 95 26 12 6.89 175 8.88 226 4.25 108 Bus Bar LRENC-15
LRAC13003 130A 0.3mH 128 64 29 8.4 213 10.8 274 7.25 184 Bus Bar LRENC-15
LRAC130ACB2 130A 0.17mH 150 57 26 9.5 241 10.24 260 8.18 208 Bus Bar LRENC-15
LRAC130BCB 130A 0.085mH 117 33 15 8.5 216 9.88 251 4.75 121 Bus Bar LRENC-15
LRAC16002 160A 0.15mH 149 50 22 8.4 213 10.8 274 6 152 Bus Bar LRENC-15
LRAC16003 160A 0.23mH 138 67 30 8.4 213 10.8 274 7.13 181 Bus Bar LRENC-15
LRAC160ACB2 160A 0.13mH 300 55 25 9.5 241 10.24 260 8.18 208 Bus Bar LRENC-15
LRAC160BCB 160A 0.069mH 127 47 21 9.5 241 10.56 268 8.25 210 Bus Bar LRENC-15
LRAC20003 200A 0.185mH 146 100 45 10.5 267 10.8 274 9.35 237 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
LRAC200ACB 200A 0.11mH 340 67 30 9.5 241 11.24 260 8.58 218 Bus Bar LRENC-15
LRAC25003 250A 0.15mH 219 140 63 14 356 14.4 366 11.35 288 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
LRAC250ACB 250A 0.088mH 261 91 41 12.38 314 13.44 341 9 229 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
LRAC360ACB 360A 0.061mH 380 98 44 12.38 314 13.44 341 9 229 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
LRAC32003 320A 0.125mH 351 190 85 14 356 14.4 366 13 330 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
LRAC40002 400A 0.06mH 333 155 69 14 356 15.5 394 11.5 292 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
LRAC40003 400A 0.105mH 293 200 90 14 356 15.5 394 14.5 368 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
LRAC420ACB 420A 0.053mH 400 100 45 12.38 314 13.44 341 9 229 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
LRAC480ACB 480A 0.046mH 392 110 49 12.38 314 13.44 341 9 229 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
LRAC50003 500A 0.085mH 422 290 130 14 356 15.5 394 14.75 375 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
LRAC600ACB 600A 0.037mH 493 151 68 12.38 314 13.44 341 10.25 260 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
LRAC750ACB 750A 0.029mH 515 283 127 17.25 438 16.94 430 10.25 260 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
LRAC850ACB 850A 0.026mH 569 290 130 17.25 438 16.94 430 10.25 260 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
LRAC950ACB 950A 0.023mH 686 295 132 17.25 438 16.94 430 10.25 260 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
Three Phase Line Reactors
offer an easy and economical solution to a variety of
application considerations associated with
adjustable speed drive installations. Properly